RunWalk the Tac With the Pac—UW Tacoma 5k
5K Overall Finish List

Sunday, October 21, 2012

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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Rick Bouatay

Dan Hardebeck
Jessica Butcherite
Roger Kiers
Matthew Smith
Andrea Filozof
Michael Laurente
Joshua Van Dyke
Marcelino Vargas
Patrick Dean Kelly

Rai Nauman Mumtaz

Sean Gray

Kurt Fridecker
Shelby Hutton
Abby Gooch
Rory Muller
Deanna Muller
Sian Davies-Vollum
Moises Vargas
Anthony Bais
Adam Sallean
Lisa Hardebeck
Joe Dallas

Jeff Reading

Niki Reading
Shannon Ledesma
Mike Wark

Alex Wark
Michal Nolte
Anthony Mendonca
Shaun Dulay
Jennifer Deluna
Craig Gooch
Lindsay Beres
Jamila Carroll
Jake Nelko
Julian Estrada
Martha Kelly
Jean Hayes
Raymond Luu
Roger McGuinness
Van Vong
Carole Duryen
Audrey Kirkwood
David Keaney
Catie Smith
Andrew Kwon
Andrea Rose
Julia Anne Suico
Cynthia Hegel
Nathaniel Jones
Federico Vargas
Laura Vargas
Sydney Moffett

5K Overall

City
Tacoma
Tacoma
Tacoma
Tumwater
Federal Way
Tacoma
DuPont
Puyallup
Puyallup
Tacoma
Tacoma
Tacoma
Tacoma
Milton
Auburn
Auburn
Auburn
Tacoma
Puyallup
Puyallup
Tacoma
Tacoma
Dupont
Tacoma
Tacoma
Gig Harbor
Tacoma
Tacoma
Tacoma

Lakewood
Gig Harbor
Auburn
Puyallup
Spanaway
Tacoma
Tacoma
Tacoma
Tacoma
Olympia
Gig Harbor
Tacoma
Silverdale
Tacoma
Tacoma
Tacoma
Federal Way
Tacoma
Auburn
Tacoma

Puyallup
Puyallup
Olympia

Bib No
126
31
124
45
127
129
49
92
95
44
67
74
135
39

6
123
122
27
94
100
79
32
131
77
78
51
134
133
69
55
21
18
28
10
101
68
23
43
35
53
110
121
130
46
104
85
48
128
90
36
42
93
118
63

Age
25
45
26
37
24
24
24
21
13
41
24
32
45
21
14
49
45
45
10
24
40
45
22
36
31
42
52
14
27
33
23
24
51
26
20
27
28
34
57
20
33
20
22
53
23
24
20
45
21
23
11

8
41
9
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Gender Age Group Chip Time
M 1/20 20-29 0:15:41.1
M 1/8 40-49 0:17:25.2
F 1/20 20-29 0:18:34.9
M 1/8 30-39 0:18:43.5
M 2/20 20-29 0:19:15.7
F 2/20 20-29 0:19:24.6
M 3/20 20-29 0:20:01.3
M 4/20 20-29 0:20:10.8
M 1/6 1-14 0:20:32.5
M 2/8 40-49 0:20:35.4
M 5/20 20-29 0:20:40.7
M 2/8 30-39 0:20:56.5
M 3/8 40-49 0:21:11.7
F 3/20 20-29 0:21:38.5
F 1/41-14 0:22:14.7
M 4/8 40-49 0:22:20.2
F 1/9 40-49 0:22:34.6
F 2/9 40-49 0:22:37.8
M 2/6 1-14 0:22:58.4
M 6/20 20-29 0:23:03.4
M 5/8 40-49 0:23:04.7
F 3/9 40-49 0:23:24.1
M 7/20 20-29 0:23:45.8
M 3/8 30-39 0:23:53.0
F 1/9 30-39 0:23:56.8
F 4/9 40-49 0:23:59.8
M 1/4 50-59 0:24:15.3
M 3/6 1-14 0:24:15.9
F 4/20 20-29 0:24:17.3
M 4/8 30-39 0:24:26.4
M 8/20 20-29 0:24:34.7
F 5/20 20-29 0:24:38.5
M 2/4 50-59 0:24:51.2
F 6/20 20-29 0:24:55.8
F 7/20 20-29 0:25:13.1
M 9/20 20-29 0:25:23.6
M 10/20 20-29 0:25:59.3
F 2/9 30-39 0:26:00.7
F 1/5 50-59 0:26:34.8
M 11/20 20-29 0:26:47.4
M 5/8 30-39 0:26:54.5
F 8/20 20-29 0:27:12.9
F 9/20 20-29 0:27:13.7
F 2/5 50-59 0:27:29.3
M 12/20 20-29 0:27:46.2
F 10/20 20-29 0:27:46.3
M 13/20 20-29 0:27:47.8
F 5/9 40-49 0:28:04.9
F 11/20 20-29 0:28:05.9
F 12/20 20-29 0:28:40.1
M 4/6 1-14 0:31:12.2
M 5/6 1-14 0:31:46.3
F 6/9 40-49 0:31:46.3
F 2/41-14 0:32:05.6

Pace
5:04/M
5:37/M
5:59/M
6:02/M
6:13/M
6:15/M
6:27/M
6:30/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:40/M
6:45/M
6:50/M
6:59/M
7:10/M
7:12/M
717/ M
7:18/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:33/M
7:40/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:53/M
7:55/M
7:57/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:08/M
8:11/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:34/M
8:38/M
8:41/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:52/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
9:03/M
9:04/M
9:15/M
10:04/M
10:15/M
10:15/M
10:21/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace
55 Art Clement Olympia 125 63 M 1/1 60-99 0:32:06.1 10:21/M
56 Makayla Fontanilla Tacoma 25 10 F 3/4 1-14 0:33:37.2 10:51/M
57 Filma Fontanilla Tacoma 24 34 F 3/9 30-39 0:33:45.1 10:53/M
58 Danielle Allen 7 25 F 13/20 20-29 0:33:50.3 10:55/M
59 Alissa Artz Tacoma 9 26 F 14/20 20-29 0:33:50.6 10:55/M
60 Stacey Williams Federal Way 97 46 F 7/9 40-49 0:34:13.1 11:02/M
61 Linda Hankemeier Auburn 30 47 F 8/9 40-49 0:34:33.8 11:09/M
62 Niko Ahkiong Tacoma 98 20 M 14/20 20-29 0:36:01.8 11:37/M
63 John Lee Tacoma 109 19 M 1/1 15-19 0:36:34.8 11:48/M
64 Angela Druce Bremerton 20 25 F 15/20 20-29 0:37:26.7 12:05/M
65 Michael Olezene Tumwater 70 56 M 3/4 50-59 0:37:44.3 12:10/M
66 Jeremy Boillot Fife 11 26 M 15/20 20-29 0:39:14.3 12:39/M
67 Melissa Boillot Fife 12 26 F 16/20 20-29 0:39:14.7 12:39/M
68 Cedric Howard Il Tacoma 38 10 M 6/6 1-14 0:39:48.4 12:50/M
69 Cedric Howard Tacoma 5 39 M 6/8 30-39 0:39:48.6 12:50/M
70 Leslie Kinkade Fircrest 105 0 F 1/30-0 0:39:50.1 12:51/M
71  Scott Pinkston Tacoma 76 49 M 6/8 40-49 0:39:50.1 12:51/M
72  Sarah Neighbarger Puyallup 96 34 F 4/9 30-39 0:39:51.9 12:51/M
73  Brittinni Carter-Michael  University Place 15 34 F 5/9 30-39 0:40:02.8 12:55/M
74  Brandi Carter Harrington University Place 102 30 F 6/9 30-39 0:40:02.9 12:55/M
75 Madison Moffett Olympia 61 8 F 4/4 1-14 0:40:38.3 13:06/M
76  Mark Moffett Olympia 62 32 M 7/8 30-39 0:40:38.5 13:06/M
77  Courtney Merwin DuPont 56 29 F 17/20 20-29 0:40:51.7 13:11/M
78 Cheryl Anderson Tacoma 8 51 F 3/5 50-59 0:41:58.8 13:32/M
79 Brittny Borgeson Tacoma 13 33 F 7/9 30-39 0:42:09.1 13:36/M
80 Kyle Grell Lacey 29 24 M 16/20 20-29 0:44:50.1 14:28/M
81 Carly Snapp Tacoma 87 30 F 8/9 30-39 0:44:58.2 14:30/M
82 Nick Snapp Tacoma 88 29 M 17/20 20-29 0:44:59.8 14:31/M
83 Leroy Dancy Spanaway 17 49 M 7/8 40-49 0:45:03.5 14:32/M
84 Connie Monte 64 50 F 4/5 50-59 0:45:06.3 14:33/M
85 Cheryl Seelhoff Gig Harbor 132 60 F 1/2 60-99 0:46:38.6 15:03/M
86 Jerrol Anonuevo Tacoma 99 20 M 18/20 20-29 0:47:31.8 15:20/M
87 Joyce Llarenas Auburn 52 22 F 18/20 20-29 0:47:31.8 15:20/M
88 Michelle Hartman Tacoma 34 44 M 8/8 40-49 0:48:46.2 15:44/M
89 Dani Sawyer Spanaway 82 43 F 9/9 40-49 0:48:46.2 15:44/M
90 Carly Calabrese Puyallup 14 27 F 19/20 20-29 0:50:11.1 16:11/M
91 Joseph Franco Federal Way 26 22 M 19/20 20-29 0:52:58.2 17:05/M
92 Ciara Swann Tacoma 91 19 F 1/1 15-19 0:52:58.4 17:05/M
93 Michael Pederson Tacoma 73 51 M 4/4 50-59 0:54:52.3 17:42/M
94  Christina Pederson Tacoma 114 21 F 20/20 20-29 0:55:27.1 17:53/M
95 Wil Pirnie Fircrest 115 20 M 20/20 20-29 0:55:27.5 17:53/M
96 Janet Smith Bremerton 86 0 F 2/30-0 0:55:46.1 17:59/M
97 Mary Morrissey Bremerton 66 62 F 2/2 60-99 0:55:53.6 18:02/M
98 Debra Friedman Tacoma 1 56 F 5/5 50-59 0:56:07.2 18:06/M
99 Maro Imirzan 2 0 F 3/30-0 0:56:07.6 18:06/M
100 Erik Korhel 106 37 M 8/8 30-39 0:57:50.4 18:39/M
101 Jennifer Patterson Sumner 71 37 F 9/9 30-39 0:57:50.6 18:39/M
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RunWalk the Tac With the Pac—UW Tacoma 5k

Age Group Finish List
Sunday, October 21, 2012

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

Place Name
1 Leslie Kinkade
2 Janet Smith
3 Maro Imirzan

Place Name

Abby Gooch
Sydney Moffett
Makayla Fontanilla
Madison Moffett

—_

AWM

Place Name
1 Ciara Swann

Place Name

Jessica Butcherite
Andrea Filozof
Shelby Hutton
Michal Nolte
Jennifer Deluna
Lindsay Beres
Jamila Carroll
Van Vong
Carole Duryen
10  Catie Smith

11 Julia Anne Suico
12 Cynthia Hegel
13 Danielle Allen

14  Alissa Ariz

15  Angela Druce

16 Melissa Boillot
17 Courtney Merwin
18  Joyce Llarenas
19  Carly Calabrese
20  Christina Pederson

—_
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Place Name
1 Niki Reading
2 Martha Kelly
3 Filma Fontanilla

5K Age Group

City Bib No Age
Female Age Unknown

City Bib No Age
Fircrest 105 0
Bremerton 86 0
2 0

Female 1 to 14

City Bib No Age
Auburn 6 14
Olympia 63 9
Tacoma 25 10
Olympia 61 8

Female 15 to 19

City Bib No Age
Tacoma 91 19

Female 20 to 29

City Bib No Age
Tacoma 124 26
Tacoma 129 24
Milton 39 21
Tacoma 69 27
Gig Harbor 18 24
Puyallup 10 26
Spanaway 101 20
Tacoma 121 20
Silverdale 130 22
Tacoma 85 24
Auburn 90 21
Tacoma 36 23
7 25
Tacoma 9 26
Bremerton 20 25
Fife 12 26
DuPont 56 29
Auburn 52 22
Puyallup 14 27
Tacoma 114 21

Female 30 to 39

City Bib No Adge

Tacoma 78 31

Tacoma 43 34

Tacoma 24 34
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Overall

Overall
70
9%
99

Overall
15
54
56
75

Overall
92

Overall
3
6
14
29
32
34
35
42
43
46
49
50
58
59
64
67
77
87
90
94

Overall
25
38
57

Chip Time

Chip Time
0:39:50.1
0:55:46.1
0:56:07.6

Chip Time
0:22:14.7
0:32:05.6
0:33:37.2
0:40:38.3

Chip Time
0:52:58.4

Chip Time
0:18:34.9
0:19:24.6
0:21:38.5
0:24:17.3
0:24:38.5
0:24:55.8
0:25:13.1
0:27:12.9
0:27:13.7
0:27:46.3
0:28:05.9
0:28:40.1
0:33:50.3
0:33:50.6
0:37:26.7
0:39:14.7
0:40:51.7
0:47:31.8
0:50:11.1
0:55:27 1

Chip Time
0:23:56.8
0:26:00.7
0:33:45.1

Pace

Pace
12:51/M
17:59/M
18:06/M

Pace
7:10/M
10:21/M
10:51/M
13:06/M

Pace
17:05/M

Pace
5:59/M
6:15/M
6:59/M
7:50/M
7:57/M
8:02/M
8:08/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:57/M
9:04/M
9:15/M
10:55/M
10:55/M
12:05/M
12:39/M
13:11/M
15:20/M
16:11/M
17:53/M

Pace
7:43/M
8:23/M
10:53/M



If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place

—_

OO WN

Place

Place
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Name
Sarah Neighbarger

Brittinni Carter-Michael
Brandi Carter Harrington

Brittny Borgeson
Carly Snapp
Jennifer Patterson

Name

Deanna Muller
Sian Davies-Vollum
Lisa Hardebeck
Shannon Ledesma
Andrea Rose
Laura Vargas
Stacey Williams
Linda Hankemeier
Dani Sawyer

Name

Jean Hayes
Audrey Kirkwood
Cheryl Anderson
Connie Monte
Debra Friedman

Name
Cheryl Seelhoff
Mary Morrissey

Name

Marcelino Vargas
Moises Vargas
Alex Wark
Nathaniel Jones
Federico Vargas
Cedric Howard Il

Rick Bouatay
Matthew Smith
Michael Laurente

5K Age Group

City Bib No
Puyallup 96
University Place 15
University Place 102
Tacoma 13
Tacoma 87
Sumner 71
Female 40 to 49
City Bib No
Auburn 122
Tacoma 27
Tacoma 32
Gig Harbor 51
Tacoma 128
Puyallup 118
Federal Way 97
Auburn 30
Spanaway 82
Female 50 to 59
City Bib No
Tacoma 35
Tacoma 46
Tacoma 8
64
Tacoma 1

Age

34
34
30
33
30
37

Age
45

Age
57
53
51
50
56

Female 60 and over

City Bib No
Gig Harbor 132
Bremerton 66
Male 1 to 14
City Bib No
Puyallup 95
Puyallup 94
Tacoma 133
42
Puyallup 93
Tacoma 38
Male 15 to 19
City Bib No
Tacoma 109
Male 20 to 29
City Bib No
Tacoma 126
Federal Way 127
DuPont 49
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Age
60
62

Age
13
10
14
11

Age
25
24
24

Overall

72
73
74
79
81

101

Overall

17
18
22
26
48
53
60
61
89

Overall

39
44
78
84
98

Overall

85
97

Overall

9
19
28
51
52
68

Overall

63

Overall

1
5
7

Chip Time

0:39:51.9
0:40:02.8
0:40:02.9
0:42:09.1
0:44:58.2
0:57:50.6

Chip Time

0:22:34.6
0:22:37.8
0:23:24 1
0:23:59.8
0:28:04.9
0:31:46.3
0:34:13.1
0:34:33.8
0:48:46.2

Chip Time

0:26:34.8
0:27:29.3
0:41:58.8
0:45:06.3
0:56:07.2

Chip Time

0:46:38.6
0:55:53.6

Chip Time

0:20:32.5
0:22:58.4
0:24:15.9
0:31:12.2
0:31:46.3
0:39:48.4

Chip Time

0:36:34.8

Chip Time

0:15:41 1
0:19:15.7
0:20:01.3

Pace
12:51/M
12:55/M
12:55/M
13:36/M
14:30/M
18:39/M

Pace
717/ M
7:18/M
7:33/M
7:44/M
9:03/M
10:15/M
11:02/M
11:09/M
15:44/M

Pace
8:34/M
8:52/M
13:32/M
14:33/M
18:06/M

Pace
15:03/M
18:02/M

Pace
6:37/M
7:25/M
7:49/M

10:04/M
10:15/M
12:50/M

Pace
11:48/M

Pace
5:04/M
6:13/M
6:27/M



If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
4 Joshua Van Dyke Puyallup 92 21 8 0:20:10.8 6:30/M
5 Rai Nauman Mumtaz Tacoma 67 24 11 0:20:40.7 6:40/M
6 Anthony Bais Puyallup 100 24 20 0:23:03.4 7:26/M
7 Joe Dallas Dupont 131 22 23 0:23:45.8 7:40/M
8 Shaun Dulay Lakewood 21 23 31 0:24:34.7 7:55/M
9 Jake Nelko Tacoma 68 27 36 0:25:23.6 8:11/M
10  Julian Estrada Tacoma 23 28 37 0:25:59.3 8:23/M
11 Raymond Luu Olympia 53 20 40 0:26:47.4 8:38/M
12 David Keaney Tacoma 104 23 45 0:27:46.2 8:57/M
13  Andrew Kwon Federal Way 48 20 47 0:27:47.8 8:58/M
14 Niko Ahkiong Tacoma 98 20 62 0:36:01.8 11:37/M
15 Jeremy Boillot Fife 11 26 66 0:39:14.3 12:39/M
16 Kyle Grell Lacey 29 24 80 0:44:50.1 14:28/M
17 Nick Snapp Tacoma 88 29 82 0:44:59.8 14:31/M
18  Jerrol Anonuevo Tacoma 99 20 86 0:47:31.8 15:20/M
19  Joseph Franco Federal Way 26 22 91 0:52:58.2 17:05/M
20 Wil Pirnie Fircrest 115 20 95 0:55:27.5 17:53/M
Male 30 to 39
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Roger Kiers Tumwater 45 37 4 0:18:43.5 6:02/M
2 Sean Gray Tacoma 74 32 12 0:20:56.5 6:45/M
3 Jeff Reading Tacoma 77 36 24 0:23:53.0 7:42/M
4 Anthony Mendonca 55 33 30 0:24:26.4 7:53/M
5 Roger McGuinness Gig Harbor 110 33 41 0:26:54.5 8:41/M
6 Cedric Howard Tacoma 5 39 69 0:39:48.6 12:50/M
7 Mark Moffett Olympia 62 32 76 0:40:38.5 13:06/M
8 Erik Korhel 106 37 100 0:57:50.4 18:39/M
Male 40 to 49
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Dan Hardebeck Tacoma 31 45 2 0:17:25.2 5:37/M
2 Patrick Dean Kelly Tacoma 44 41 10 0:20:35.4 6:38/M
3 Kurt Fridecker Tacoma 135 45 13 0:21:11.7 6:50/M
4 Rory Muller Auburn 123 49 16 0:22:20.2 7:12/M
5 Adam Sallean Tacoma 79 40 21 0:23:04.7 7:26/M
6 Scott Pinkston Tacoma 76 49 71 0:39:50.1 12:51/M
7 Leroy Dancy Spanaway 17 49 83 0:45:03.5 14:32/M
8 Michelle Hartman Tacoma 34 44 88 0:48:46.2 15:44/M
Male 50 to 59
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Mike Wark Tacoma 134 52 27 0:24:15.3 7:49/M
2 Craig Gooch Auburn 28 51 33 0:24:51.2 8:01/M
3 Michael Olezene Tumwater 70 56 65 0:37:44.3 12:10/M
4 Michael Pederson Tacoma 73 51 93 0:54:52.3 17:42/M
Male 60 and over
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
1 Art Clement Olympia 125 63 55 0:32:06.1 10:21/M
5K Age Group Page 5of 5



